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

LOOK FOR IT HERE! |

|
|

, Family Room

NEW 3rd UNIT

dio System

sposal
Oven

BEAUTY
COMFORT

2 BATHS

9000 00000

—LOW DOWN PAYMENT

CEDAR RUSTIC HOMES

WESTERN SERIES

5 FURNISHED MODELS

THE ABC's OF HOME OWHERSHIP
3 BEDROOMS

ALL ELECTRIC BUILT-INS
STONE & BRICK FACINGS

FROM...

e, ‘etc. Price is right and |
ready to offer terms

519,999

In Lomita! : |

rpets i

50x150 R-2 lot
2 first T.D,
3 Priced at $18,500
inc luhv: 'llnnlu .

Southwest Torrance

hul Iv u -l

ping_~ cente
block wall fence, ete

handle down - and make offer
A Southwood 3 bedroom, 1%
3 Bedroom & with wall to wall carpets
will sell to new GI loan or ¥
Family Room! loan
Real big home in ( rn II T»'
J large \
with
S Now Is t your

e
%

of valuation ¢
all to wa
extras. Owr

Will go l.

ther ¢

1955 Pacific Coast Hwy.
Lomita

DA 6-3555

appointme it only

AS ADVERTISED
for INFORMATION

PHONE —
. FA 8.9262
FA 8.9262 MADRONA SQUARE
FA 8.5949
FR 0-1312 Open House Sun,
. FR 8.2294 3213 W, Coren
.. 0S8'9-2533 near: Del
. DA 6.2734  ad Teer
PR 15566 | cinal biden, Wall to il
. OS 9.2533 n::\“.“nu‘mq .’:;"‘:::..:wh m
. DA 5-1161 | yard. Sliding glass doors to
DA 5:116) | facisia palle which xtends
...... DA 6-346) 22750
. FA 89368 | FREE 1 MONTH'S RENT
FR 8-844) | II\ paying 2 months rent in
I w 2 bedroom home
\«m. l.mxh In1 Children ak
Near shopping, schools &

churches.

SANDS REALTY IOLI.ING MII.I.S ESTATES

| High corn 8 bedroom. night at your \.u.\ ‘nience roomns. Cheery red brick fireplace and indoor BBQ, L
Y N | bath home n ilt-in oven and mnlml throv ||xh ut INII“.‘ glass doors «
| A . atla, his .
rpeti TORRANCE P.O. g W P AL R M MR AL YR T
: - g | Buceptionsl §, podn LA N L oW ol By
fog Jl'@ ‘1:'(.‘1"“.,“1 ..I"' fc Exlatine s b ol df foan SvaUAble RESIDENTIAL INCOME
8 ] will  trac « wth

I Torrance High School district JOSEPH T. ALLEN, REALTOR The BlSCAYNE
e | ¥ ane My V. A, "VERN" KLINE ASSOC.
§ I D ABSOCIATES 4807 Torrance Blvd. REALTORS

“|FR 1-2461 - Call Anytime

|qu \tl'h ther beautiful
nes. Room for house hnd/

r other pe I~ Close Ir

and  shopping L

room | Will ec vllhlllll‘ Ilmlr lu

| tiple units,

l
PRESENTS | i
|

| This corner 2 bedroom honse
' rumpus
del

muls

All this
00 Full
Submit down payment.

At
is yours for only llu.

price

SANDS REALTY
65135 TORRANCE BLVD.
(AT PAL VERDES BLVD.

ECTION)

I\II'I

366 Lomita Blvd.

3 to el

View

bedroom, 1%, bath

.I\IIA TORRANCE
| FR 1.4664

"o, FR 1.4661

FHA

A 3 bedroc nu & rumpus room with 13 baths
& f

GI

bath
drapes

Shows pride
Owner has bee

can take over

~CAL VETS

home l.\ ing avalla
roman
otfice. ml |-|- (-IL It ove

SAVINGS & LOAN

ilit-in rang ) man

M down \.m wu\- w rulun\.x.

onthly payments to

ur pocket book,
Of low Interest rate
n th Il terrific view o
extra n living \u. "

_ART DUPUIS—FA 8-0147

SOUTHWOOD AND SOUTHWEST

e from priced from $17,500
Many extras . , o S

| INSURANCE LOAN

on thi
xean and
st sce this he

TAFT ALLEN Realtor

21025 HAWTHORNE BLVD.

FR 1-5505

~ BOB HATCHER

Realtors

POTENTIAL INCOME

in rear
3 mi nul s from downtown
)

rane near

Alur -I unn
‘rice 5,000,

18, l'.m.

3 BEDROOM-FAMILY RM.
Open House Sun.

821 E.

residenc

shopplog center, sch

churches., Bea

ing, wall to wall carpetin

hall and ne bedroom, l'-mrul S
yard {0, bullt-ins. Double
yara: batlo” bulline. Double James Cicchini, Realtor

down payment

NEW INCOME PROPERTY

12-3 be .m. om units with built-

vx
I'v.

100
facilities,

SELLING EVERYTHING WE HAVE—WE NEED LISTINGS!
Lucky Market Bldg. Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torrance Blvd.
BRANCH OFFICE

3

GLENN CLOVER

EVES DA 6.7138

l
down IIIIIII\)"

exteutive home high
ety
ome, Shown by

guarage, separate

Douglas  Alreraft

ooms, family roo

Submit your down Easy

OPEN DAILY 11 to 7 P.M.

ADVANCED DESIGN
MAGNIFICENT FEATURES

NEAR SCHOOLS
AND SHOPPING

SLUMPSTONE FIREPLACE
SHAKE ROOFS
PRIVATE PATIOS

X N N

IN THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES

SALES OFFICE DA 5-364l

DA 51777
G.l. RESALE

3 bedrooms, paymaests less than rent on this 4% % loan. Large
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